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Every Now and then the Schedule might Change Please call to Confirm 

 

July  

Spokane Dream Center  
2128 N Pines RD 
Spokane Valley, WA 99206  

Contact number: 509-924-2630  
 

Sunday July 7, 2024 10:00 am Service 

 
 

Tent Revival Spokane, WA 

Family of Faith Community Church  

1504 W Grace, Spokane, WA 98226 

July 17 thru July 20  2024 
 

 
Rivers of Grace Church 
620 Legion Way 
Olympia, WA 98501 

Contact Number:  206-861-5189  

Tent Revival Planning Meeting 

 

Thursday July 25, 2024 6:30 pm Tent Revival Planning Meeting 

 
 
First Fruits Revolution Ministries 
732 Ryan Avenue 
Sumner, WA 98390 

Contact number: 253-258-7373 / 253-297-0180 
 

Saturday July 27, 2024 6:30 pm Service 

 
 
Anthem Church @ Purdy Elementary 
13815 62nd Ave NW 
Gig Harbor, WA 98332  

Contact Number: 253-778-6078 

Sunday July 28, 2024 10:00 am Service 

 

Wednesday, July 17,2024 thru Friday July 19, 2024 6:30 pm Nightly Miracle Services 

Saturday, July 20, 2024 10:00 am Outreach 
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August  

Hearts of Fire International Ministries Transformation Summit  
Seattle / Tacoma Washington 

Conference:  August 1 thru 3. 2024 

To register go to: https://www.heartsoffireintl.com/   
702 Kincaid Ave 
East Fife, WA 98372 

Contact Number: 503-449-3124  

Friday August 2, 2024 7:00 pm to 10:00 pm – Speaker  

Saturday August 3, 2024 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm  Speaker  

 
 

Tent Revival Bellingham, WA 

Iglesia Sublime Amor 

4860 Northwest Dr, Bellingham, WA 98226 

August 7th   thru August 10th , 2024 
 

 
 

Tent Revival Federal Way, WA 

Enterprise Elementary School  

506 SW 352nd St  Federal Way, WA 98023 

August 21st thru August 24th 2024 
 

 
 

  

Wednesday, August 7,2024 thru Friday August 9, 2024 6:30 pm Nightly Miracle Services 

Saturday, August 10, 2024 10:00 am Outreach 

Wednesday, August 21,2024 thru Friday August 23, 2024 6:30 pm Nightly Miracle Services 

Saturday, August 24  2024 10:00 am Outreach 

https://www.heartsoffireintl.com/
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September  

Tent Revival Olympia, WA - Location To Be Announced  

September 04 thru September 06, 2024 
 

 
 
By His Grace Fellowship 

1110 N Highway 99W 

Dundee, OR 97115 

Contact Number:  503-538-6920 

 
Sunday September 15, 2024 10:00 am Service 

 

 
Supernatural School of Evangelism  

September 19 thru September 22, 2024 
 

Echo Hills Church 
3215 Echo Hills Dr, Lewiston, ID 83501 
Lewiston, Idaho 83501 

Contact Number: 208-746-0401 

 

Thursday September 19,2024 6:30 pm School of Evangelism 

Friday September 20, 2024 6:30 pm  School of Evangelism 

Saturday September 21, 2024 9:00 am to 1:00 pm  School of Evangelism  

Sunday September 22, 2024 10:00 am Service  

 
 

Wednesday, September 4,2024 thru Friday September 6, 2024 6:30 pm Nightly Miracle Services 

Saturday, September 7, 2024 10:00 am Outreach 


